CREATIVE 360 CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR 2021

Benefit Arts Event Sponsor#: Event ArtShop Mission, Community Arts
Supporter Concert, Sponsor#: Program Vision, Values Patron
$500 Performance, Exhibit Sponsor Sponsor (aka Fairy

Luncheon $750 $1000 $1000 $2000 Godparent)>$2000

Website Recognition % % %k %k * t 3

Weekly newsletter k % k % k %k

BeCreative360 Car Decal & set of * % * k k k

Creative 360 Holiday Cards

Acknowledgement on Website % % % k k k

Acknowledgement at Building Entry * % * k sk k

Acknowledgement at Concession % % k k k

Table

Acknowledgement in %k k %k % *

Program/Schedule

Acknowledgement in Press Releases % % k k %k

Complimentary Event Tickets 2 2 2 4 4

Invitations to Exhibit Pre-Opening 2 2 2 4 4

Events

Invitation to Annual Director’s Event 2 2 2 2 4 4

ArtShop Gift Shop discount 10% 10% 10% 20% 20% 20%

10% Rental Discount k * %k %k *

Complimentary Team Building k k

Painting Event for up to 20 Employees
#Concerts, performances and luncheons typically run from 1-3 days. Exhibits typically run from 4-6 weeks.



High Impact Donor Opportunities

The items listed below are opportunities for you to have an immediate and specific impact at Creative 360. If you are interested in making a donation towards

one of these areas, please call the office at 989-837-1885 or email the Executive Director, Laura V at director@becreative360.org

General Building and Maintenance
Full basement dehumidifier $2000
Parking lot resurface $2500

AC Blower & Condenser repair $2000

Roof/skylight repair $1000
HVAC Replacement

$125,000

Office furniture/seating S500

Gallery furniture replacement $3000

High speed color printer $750
Leaf blower $100
Electricity to pavilion $1000
Gallery Kitchen Remodel: $5,000
Double Sink $400
Countertop $S500
Cabinets/Shelving $1500
Flooring $300
Refrigerator $S500

Microwave

Painting

Espresso machine

Disposal

Artshop Innovation Factory

$1200-Donated!

3D Printers

Computers

Digital drawing pads

Digital cameras

Wireless Photo Printer

Work benches

Artshop Woodshop Upgrade

Workbench

Tool upgrade

Artshop Kitchen Remodel

Double Sink

Countertops

Cabinets/Shelving

$200
$200
$200

$150

$1000 each x 3
$300x 3
S500x 3

$200

$550

$900
$750
$10,000
$500
$1500

$3000

Flooring
Refrigerator
Stove
Dishwasher
Microwave
Disposal
Paint
Lighting
Ceiling repair

Upgrade tools

Artshop General

Kiln
Non-slip floor

Sink

Storage cabinets

Class Supplies

Teacher salary/class

Scholarships (Winter)

$800
$600
$1000
$500
$200
$200
$200
$300
$500

$500

$3000
$2000
$400
$1000
$100-1000
$400

$4400


mailto:director@becreative360.org

