CREATIVE 360 CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR 2021

Benefit	Arts Supporter \$500	Event Sponsor#: Concert, Performance, Luncheon \$750	Event Sponsor#: Exhibit \$1000	ArtShop Program Sponsor \$1000	Mission, Vision, Values Sponsor \$2000	Community Arts Patron (aka Fairy Godparent)>\$2000
Website Recognition	*	*	*	*	*	*
Weekly newsletter	*	*	*	*	*	*
BeCreative360 Car Decal & set of Creative 360 Holiday Cards	*	*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement on Website	*	*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement at Building Entry	*	*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement at Concession Table		*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement in Program/Schedule		*	*	*	*	*
Acknowledgement in Press Releases		*	*	*	*	*
Complimentary Event Tickets		2	2	2	4	4
Invitations to Exhibit Pre-Opening Events		2	2	2	4	4
Invitation to Annual Director's Event	2	2	2	2	4	4
ArtShop Gift Shop discount	10%	10%	10%	20%	20%	20%
10% Rental Discount		*	*	*	*	*
Complimentary Team Building Painting Event for up to 20 Employees					*	*

#Concerts, performances and luncheons typically run from 1-3 days. Exhibits typically run from 4-6 weeks.

High Impact Donor Opportunities

The items listed below are opportunities for you to have an immediate and specific impact at Creative 360. If you are interested in making a donation towards one of these areas, please call the office at 989-837-1885 or email the Executive Director, Laura V at director@becreative360.org

Genera	al Building and Maintenance			Microwave	\$200		Flooring	\$800
	Full basement dehumidifier	\$2000		Painting	\$200		Refrigerator	\$600
	Parking lot resurface	\$2500		Espresso machine	\$200		Stove	\$1000
	AC Blower & Condenser repair	\$2000		Disposal	\$150		Dishwasher	\$500
	Roof/skylight repair	\$1000 Artsho		p Innovation Factory			Microwave	\$200
Gallery	HVAC Replacement			3D Printers \$1200	Donated!		Disposal	\$200
	\$125,000			Computers	\$1000 each x 3		Paint	\$200
	Office furniture/seating	\$500		Digital drawing pads	\$300 x 3		Lighting	\$300
	Gallery furniture replacement	\$3000		Digital cameras	\$500 x 3		Ceiling repair	\$500
	High speed color printer	\$750		Wireless Photo Printe	r \$200		Upgrade tools	\$500
	Leaf blower	\$100		Work benches	\$550	Artsho	p General	
	Electricity to pavilion	\$1000	Artsho	p Woodshop Upgrade	ograde		Kiln	\$3000
	Kitchen Remodel:	\$5,000		Workbench	\$900		Non-slip floor	\$2000
	Double Sink	\$400		Tool upgrade	\$750		Sink	\$400
	Countertop	\$500	Artsho	p Kitchen Remodel	\$10,000		Storage cabinets	\$1000
	Cabinets/Shelving	\$1500		Double Sink	\$500		Class Supplies	\$100-1000
	Flooring	\$300		Countertops	\$1500		Teacher salary/class	\$400
	Refrigerator	\$500		Cabinets/Shelving	\$3000		Scholarships (Winter)	\$4400